Individual Best Times (All Time)

Trevin Michelo - (916699) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.28
25.52
25.53
25.86
25.99
26.16
26.50
26.53
26.71
27.34
28.39
28.50
28.76
29.22
29.58
30.14
30.26
30.32
30.67
31.47
31.88
32.09
32.78
34.09
34.63

34.79

A A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
492
492
473
466
457
440
438
429
400
358
353
344
328
316
299
295
293
284
262
252
247
232
206
197
194

Round

I =m I

Date

03/11/18
20/10/18
17/02/19
17/02/19
18/02/18
18/02/18
19/02/17
30/09/17
02/12/16
15/10/16
28/02/16
25/10/15
28/11/15
03/10/15
22/02/15
19/10/14
30/11/14
06/04/14
23/02/14
171113
13/10/13
07/04/13
23/02/13
16/12/12
14/10/12
08/07/12

AcinA4n

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield School
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Southampton
Swansea
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Southampton
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

[T PPN,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 4
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 3

O Paiinn i

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.40
36.90
39.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.86
25.53
25.28
25.52
26.16
25.99
26.53
26.50
26.71
27.34
28.39
28.76
28.50
29.22
29.58
30.26
30.14
30.32
30.67
31.47
31.88
32.09
32.78
34.09
34.63
34.79
35.45
36.90
39.10

Copyright 2024

100
163
137

WA Pts

473
492
507
492
457
466
438
440
429
400
358
344
353
328
316

299
293
284
262

252

232
206
197
194
183
163
137

Round

F
H
H

Mmoo m

I T m I

10/U4/ 1<
18/02/12
18/12/11

Date

17/02/19
17/02/19
03/11/18
20/10/18
18/02/18
18/02/18
30/09/17
19/02/17
02/12/16
15/10/16
28/02/16
28/11/15
25/10/15
03/10/15
22/02/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
06/04/14
23/02/14
1711113
13/10/13
07/04/13
23/02/13
16/12/12
14/10/12
08/07/12
15/04/12
18/02/12
18/12/11

OWIIT DUUITIETIVULIL £11U ATITIudl WpEel IvieeL
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Meet

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
17th James Moreno Open Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Litueuowil
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Millfield
Millfield School
Littledown
Littledown
Southampton
Bournemouth
Swansea
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Southampton
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth

PagEZIZ

O DuuUlttign i
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2

Club Swam Under Level

Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 4
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



