Individual Best Times (All Time)

Trevin Michelo - (916699) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
25.28	507	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
25.52	492	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Bourmth Coll	2
25.53	492	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
25.86	473	F	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
25.99	466	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
26.16	457	F	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
26.50	440	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
26.53	438	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	2
26.71	429	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bourmth Coll	2
27.34	400	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
28.39	358		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
28.50	353		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	4
28.76	344		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
29.22	328	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	S Bournem'th	2
29.58	316		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
30.14	299		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
30.26	295		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
30.32	293		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
30.67	284		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
31.47	262		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
31.88	252		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
32.09	247		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
32.78	232		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
34.09	206		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
34.63	197		14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
34.79	194		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3

აუ.4უ	103	13/U4/12	Swiiii Dournemoutii Zha Annuai Open weet	LILLIEUOWII	o bournem un	Page 2 / 2
36.90	163	18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
39.10	137	18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.86	473	F	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
25.53	492	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
25.28	507	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
25.52	492	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Bourmth Coll	2
26.16	457	F	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
25.99	466	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
26.53	438	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	2
26.50	440	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
26.71	429	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bourmth Coll	2
27.34	400	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
28.39	358		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
28.76	344		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
28.50	353		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	4
29.22	328	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	S Bournem'th	2
29.58	316		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
30.26	295		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
30.14	299		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
30.32	293		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
30.67	284		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
31.47	262		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
31.88	252		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
32.09	247		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
32.78	232		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
34.09	206		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
34.63	197		14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
34.79	194		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
35.45	183		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
36.90	163		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
39.10	137		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS